
 

Over 55 Secretary – Joan Taylor 

126 Regis Heath Road, Rowley Regis, B65 0PD. 

01384 234846 / 07910361145 Joanmjt@gmail.com 

 

George Smith Memorial Trophy - Closing Date for Entries Thursday 11th April 

QR – Thursday 2nd May   Final – Thursday 23rd May      £2.00 per entry 

Name/Club  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Jim Pagett Memorial Trophy – Closing Date for Entries Thursday 25th April  

QR – Thursday 9th May   Final – Thursday 20th June      £2.00 per entry 

Name/Club  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Willetts Trophy (Over 70 on QR) – Closing Date for Entries Thursday 16th May 

QR – Thursday 6th June   Final – Thursday 18th July      £2.00 per entry 

Name/Club  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

 

Dudley & District Bowling League 

Over 55s Competitions 2024 



 

Peter Barnes Doubles Trophy – Closing Date for Entries Thursday 13th June 

QR – Thursday 27th June   Final – Thursday 22nd August      £4.00 per pair 

Names/Clubs  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Triples Competition – Closing Date for Entries Thursday 4th July 

QR – Thursday 25th July   Final – Thursday 29th August      £6.00 per team 

Names/Clubs  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Brookes Competition (Over 80s) – Closing Date for Entries Thursday 29th August 

To be played on Thursday 12th September      £2.00 per entry 

Name/Club  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Champion of Champions – Thursday 19th September 

 

Dress code applies to all finals. Forms to be returned to Joan Taylor at joanmjt@gmail.com and payment to be 
made at the same time to Dudley & District Bowling League, Sort Code 20-82-70, Acc No. 63402509.  

mailto:joanmjt@gmail.com

